Monitorler

23

23

15

24

24

23.

25

24,

23.

24.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS

60HZ

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

.6 MSI PRO MP161l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

142,56
usb

156,60
usb

191,16
usb

232,20
usb

264,60
usb

90,72 USD

101,52
usb

106,92
usb

115,56
usb

124,20
usb

156,60
usb

162,00
usb



24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

164,16
usb

214,92
usb

297,00
usb

312,12
usb



